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Jagersro Villastads Samfillighetsférening
717915-0136

Resultatrakning
Belopp i kr

Rdrelseintakter
Arsavgifter och hyror

Summa nettoomsittning

Rorelsens kostnader
Fastighetskostnader

Ovriga externa kostnader
Personalkostnader

Av- och nedskrivningar av materiella och
immateriella anlaggningstillgangar

Rorelseresultat

Resultat fran finansiella poster
Ranteintakter och liknande resultatposter
Rantekostnader och liknande resultatposter

Resultat efter finansiella poster

Arets resultat

Not 2023-01-01-
2023-12-31

1 425 583
1425 583

-497 190
112518
-34 496

-295 437
485 942

9 468
-73 081

422 329

422 329

2022-01-01-
2022-12-31

1777 302
1777 302

-583 656
-130 448
-31 990

-295 438
735770

323
-40 273

695 820

695 820
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Jagersro Villastads Samfillighetsférening
717915-0136

Balansrakning
Belopp i kr
TILLGANGAR
Anlaggningstillgangar

Materiella anldggningstillgangar
Maskiner och andra tekniska anlaggningar

Summa anlaggningstillgangar

Omsaéttningstillgangar

Kortfristiga fordringar

Kundfordringar

Ovriga fordringar

Férutbetalda kostnader och upplupna intakter

Kassa och bank

Summa omséttningstillgangar

SUMMA TILLGANGAR

Not 2023-12-31

6 208 768
6 208 768

6 208 768

1184
10 281
42 280

53 745
751 203
804 948

7013716

2022-12-31

6 504 205
6 504 205

6 504 205

40 632
40 632

650 822
691 454

7195 659
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Jagersro Villastads Samfallighetsforening 3(5)
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Balansrakning
Belopp i kr Not 2023-12-31 2022-12-31

EGET KAPITAL OCH SKULDER

Eget kapital

Bundet eget kapital

Underhallsfond 12 000 10 000
Summa bundet eget kapital 12 000 10 000
Fritt eget kapital

Balanserat resultat 5 247 401 4 553 581
Arets resultat 422 329 695 820
Summa fritt eget kapital 5669 730 5249 401
Summa eget kapital 5681730 5259 401
Langfristiga skulder

Ovriga skulder till kreditinstitut 1065 315 1691 315
Summa langfristiga skulder 1065 315 1691 315
Kortfristiga skulder

Leverantdrsskulder 54 215 51693
Skatteskulder 7 875 -
Ovriga kortfristiga skulder 33673 -10 094
Upplupna kostnader och forutbetalda intékter 170 908 203 344
Summa kortfristiga skulder 266 671 244 943

SUMMA EGET KAPITAL OCH SKULDER 7013716 7195659
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Redovisningsprinciper och bokslutskommentarer

Belopp i kr om inget annat anges

Allmanna redovisningsprinciper
Arsredovisningen har uppréttats i enlighet med Arsredovisningslagen och Bokféringsnamndens
allménna rad BFNAR 2006:1 Enskilda naringsidkare som uppréttar férenklat arsbokslut (K1)

Varderingsprinciper m m
Tillgangar, avsattningar och skulder har varderats utifran anskaffningsvarden om inget annat anges
nedan.

Fordringar
Fordringar ar redovisade till anskaffningsvarde minskat med eventuell nedskrivning.
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Underskrifter

Malmé, enligt de datum som framgar av vara elektroniska underskrifter.

Christina Fransson Benjamin Stamcar

Jérgen Gustavsson Mike Winther

Revisionsberattelsen har lamnats 2024-02-17

Thomas Greek
Féreningsrevisor
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                        Evidence Logged by Simplesign

Last updated: February 23rd, 2024 UTC

1. Purpose

To collect  all the Logs of metadata and events performed  for Workflow Execution accessible out  outside of the Simple Sign database and thus independently of Simplesign. 

2. Evidence Log Components

The following data is showing every collection of all events and actions that performed during the Workflow Execution which have been saved by Simple Sign. The following table has included each log event:

		What performed

		Who initiated the event

		The time of event







                  

                    		Time		IP address

                    		Event

                  

		2024-02-20 13:18:25		37.247.30.164		

                The initiator Matilda initiated the signing workflow and Simple Sign
a) set the signing workflow language to SV
c) initiated the signing workflow.



		2024-02-20 13:18:25		213.163.154.208		

                                Simple Sign sent an invitation to sign the document via email to Christina. The invitation included a link that when clicked lead to Simple Sign’s online interface to sign documents.



		2024-02-20 13:18:25		213.163.154.208		

                                Simple Sign’s external email delivery system reported that the invitation to sign the document sent via email to Christina was delivered.



		2024-02-21 04:10:22		213.163.154.208		

                                Simple Sign’s external email delivery system reported that the invitation sent to christina.fransson.se@outlook.com was opened.



		2024-02-21 04:11:45		213.163.154.208		

                          Simple Sign’s system reported that the document Bokslut Jägersro Villastads Samfällighetsförening was signed by christina.fransson.se@outlook.com. 



		2024-02-20 13:18:28		213.158.41.94		

                                Simple Sign sent an invitation to sign the document via email to Benjamin. The invitation included a link that when clicked lead to Simple Sign’s online interface to sign documents.



		2024-02-20 13:18:28		213.158.41.94		

                                Simple Sign’s external email delivery system reported that the invitation to sign the document sent via email to Benjamin was delivered.



		2024-02-20 13:32:09		213.158.41.94		

                                Simple Sign’s external email delivery system reported that the invitation sent to benjamin@icompaniet.se was opened.



		2024-02-20 13:34:49		213.158.41.94		

                          Simple Sign’s system reported that the document Bokslut Jägersro Villastads Samfällighetsförening was signed by benjamin@icompaniet.se. 



		2024-02-20 13:18:31		31.211.243.86		

                                Simple Sign sent an invitation to sign the document via email to Jörgen. The invitation included a link that when clicked lead to Simple Sign’s online interface to sign documents.



		2024-02-20 13:18:31		31.211.243.86		

                                Simple Sign’s external email delivery system reported that the invitation to sign the document sent via email to Jörgen was delivered.



		2024-02-20 15:41:43		31.211.243.86		

                                Simple Sign’s external email delivery system reported that the invitation sent to jorgen.s.gustavsson@gmail.com was opened.



		2024-02-20 15:51:37		31.211.243.86		

                          Simple Sign’s system reported that the document Bokslut Jägersro Villastads Samfällighetsförening was signed by jorgen.s.gustavsson@gmail.com. 



		2024-02-20 13:18:34		62.119.255.30		

                                Simple Sign sent an invitation to sign the document via email to Mike. The invitation included a link that when clicked lead to Simple Sign’s online interface to sign documents.



		2024-02-20 13:18:34		62.119.255.30		

                                Simple Sign’s external email delivery system reported that the invitation to sign the document sent via email to Mike was delivered.



		2024-02-20 13:41:35		62.119.255.30		

                                Simple Sign’s external email delivery system reported that the invitation sent to mike_winther@hotmail.com was opened.



		2024-02-21 06:11:01		62.119.255.30		

                          Simple Sign’s system reported that the document Bokslut Jägersro Villastads Samfällighetsförening was signed by mike_winther@hotmail.com. 



		2024-02-20 13:18:37		31.3.74.166		

                                Simple Sign sent an invitation to sign the document via email to Thomas. The invitation included a link that when clicked lead to Simple Sign’s online interface to sign documents.



		2024-02-20 13:18:37		31.3.74.166		

                                Simple Sign’s external email delivery system reported that the invitation to sign the document sent via email to Thomas was delivered.



		2024-02-23 16:09:05		31.3.74.166		

                                Simple Sign’s external email delivery system reported that the invitation sent to thomas.greek67@gmail.com was opened.



		2024-02-23 16:09:49		31.3.74.166		

                          Simple Sign’s system reported that the document Bokslut Jägersro Villastads Samfällighetsförening was signed by thomas.greek67@gmail.com. 
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